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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 15:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.04 593
2. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 32.12 485
3. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 33.12 443
4. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 34.20 402
5. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 34.42 394
6. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 34.52 391
7. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.62 327
8. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 41.20 230

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.60 620
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.05 537
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 31.82 499
4. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 33.95 411
5. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 34.90 378
6. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 36.96 318

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.60 620
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.04 593
3. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.05 537
4. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 31.82 499
5. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 32.12 485
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 33.12 443
7. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 33.95 411
8. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 34.20 402
9. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 34.42 394

10. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 34.52 391
11. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 34.90 378
12. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.62 327
13. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 36.96 318
14. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 41.20 230

Otvoreno

1. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 29.31 639
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 29.32 638
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.60 620
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.04 593
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 30.45 570
6. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 30.81 550
7. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.05 537
8. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 31.82 499
9. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 32.12 485

10. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 33.12 443
11. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 33.95 411
12. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 34.20 402
13. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 34.42 394
14. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 34.52 391
15. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 34.90 378
16. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.62 327
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 36.96 318
18. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 41.20 230


